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Polycab India Limited (PIL) is India’s largest manufacturer of Wires and Cables and one 

FY24. PIL is at the forefront of providing innovative, safe and energy efficient products to 

governance practices, preserving a customer centric culture, having a purpose to serve 
the communities, and imbibing a genuine sense of ecological consciousness. For 
further information, please visit www.polycab.com.

About Polycab India Ltd
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Polycab's house wires epitomize 
innovation and sustainability. 
We've invested heavily in 
research and development to 
create products that cater to 
our customers' dynamic needs 
while maintaining a strong 
commitment to safety and the 
environment. Polycab house 
wires are made from lead free 
non-carcinogenic raw 
materials. They meet stringent 
European norms of RoHS and 

REACH compliance.

Our R&D team is dedicated to 
pioneering ground-breaking 
solutions, with a focus on 
customer safety. We're proud to 
have engineered insulating 
compounds that ensure safety 
during fire emergencies and 
also possess a high oxygen 
index and low smoke properties 
to set up a new standard for 
safety and environmental 
responsibility.

Innovation & Sustainability

We manufacture and sell a diverse range of wires and 
cables and our key products in this segment are power 
cables, control cables, instrumentation cables, solar cables, 
building wires, flexible cables, flexible single/multi core 
cables, communication cables and others including 
welding cables, submersible flat and round cables, rubber 
cables, overhead conductors, railway signalling cables and 
specialty cables. We strive to deliver customized and 
innovative products with speed and quality service. Our 
production process is designed to ensure quality while 
delivering the ability to produce complex electrical products 
on short timeframes to meet our customers’ needs.

India’s Widest Range of
Wires & Cables

Quality Focus
Our manufacturing facilities are accredited with quality 
management system certificates for compliance with ISO 
9001, ISO 14001 and OHSAS 18001 requirements.

Our products are also certified to be compliant with various 
national and international quality standards including 
Bureau of Indian Standards ‘BIS’, British Approvals Service for 
Cables ‘BASEC’, US Underwriters Laboratory, FQC and 
international electrotechnical commission ‘IEC’.
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PRODUCT FEATURES:

POLYCABMAXIMA+ Green Wire  HR FR-LSH LF

POLYCABMAXIMA+ PRICELIST

SIZE (SQ.MM.)
LP (`) COILS PER CARTON

28
24
16
12
8
6

0.75
1

1.5
2.5
4
6

1485
2005
2930
4600
6720
10085

EXTRA SAFE, LOW SMOKE WIRES

MOISTURE
RESISTANT 

RODENT
PROTECTION

LEAD FREE
PVC INSULATION 

HIGH ABRASION
RESISTANCE 

ENERGY SAVING
CONSTRUCTION

20% HIGHER
HEAT RESISTANCE 

58 C

LOW SMOKE
DURING EXTREME FIRES 

LOW TOXIC
FUMES

POLYCAB PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL (MULTISTRAND) 
CABLES - HEAT RESISTANT FLAME RETARDANT LOW SMOKE LOW HALOGEN - LEAD 
FREE CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010 WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC BARE 
COPPER CONDUCTOR OF VOLTAGE GRADE 1100 VOLTS  
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POLYCABOPTIMA+ LF FR

POLYCABOPTIMA+ PRICELIST

SIZE (SQ.MM.)
LP (`) COILS PER CARTON

28
24
16
12
8
6

0.75
1

1.5
2.5
4
6

1405
1890
2770
4375
6400
9565

HIGH QUALITY MATERIALS, POWER SAVING DESIGN

PRODUCT FEATURES:

ENERGY SAVING
CONSTRUCTION

LEAD FREE
PVC INSULATION 

FLAME
RETARDANT

POLYCAB PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL 
(MULTISTRAND) CABLES - LEAD FREE FLAME RETARDANT (LF FR) 
CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010 WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC 
BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR OF VOLTAGE GRADE 1100 VOLTS  

MOISTURE
RESISTANT 

RODENT
PROTECTION

HIGH ABRASION
RESISTANCE 
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LF FRPOLYCABPRIMMA

POLYCABPRIMMA PRICELIST

0.75
1

1.5
2.5
4
6

1395
1785
2595
4130
6340
9540

28
24
16
12
8
6

SIZE (SQ.MM.)
LP (`) COILS PER CARTON

FLAME RETARDANT LEAD FREE WIRES 

LEAD FREE
PVC INSULATION 

FLAME
RETARDANT

99.97%
 COPPER

POLYCABPRIMMA PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL 
(MULTISTRAND) CABLES - LEAD FREE FLAME RETARDANT (LF FR) 
CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010 WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC 
BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR OF VOLTAGE GRADE 1100 VOLTS  

MOISTURE
RESISTANT 

RODENT
PROTECTION

EASY TO PULL
INSIDE CONDUITS

HIGH ABRASION
RESISTANCE 

PRODUCT FEATURES:
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FR

ETIRA PRICELIST

0.75
1

1.5
2.5
4
6

28
24
16
12
8
6

SIZE (SQ.MM.)
LP (`) COILS PER CARTON
1300
1695
2495
3975
5950
9130

SUPERIOR QUALITY POCKET FRIENDLY PRICE 

ETIRA

ETIRA PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL 
(MULTISTRAND) CABLES - FLAME RETARDANT (FR) CONFORMING TO 

PRODUCT FEATURES:

EASY TO PULL
INSIDE CONDUITS

ETIRA PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL 
(MULTISTRAND) CABLES - FLAME RETARDANT (FR) CONFORMING TO 
IS-694:2010 WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER 
CONDUCTOR OF VOLTAGE GRADE 1100 VOLTS  

FLAME
RETARDANT

99.97%
 COPPER
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POLYCAB PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL (MULTISTRAND) CABLES - HEAT RESISTANT FLAME RETARDANT LOW 
SMOKE LOW HALOGEN - LEAD FREE CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010 WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR OF 
VOLTAGE GRADE 1100 VOLTS  

RODENT
PROTECTION

POLYCAB LF FR PRICELIST 

SIZE (SQ.MM.)
LP (`) COILS PER CARTON

1
1.5
2.5
4
6

3780
5540
8750
12800
19130

12
10
6
4
3

180M POUCH PACKAGING

POLYCAB GREEN WIRE PRICELIST

SIZE (SQ.MM.)

1
1.5
2.5
4
6

4010
5860
9200
13440
20170

12
10
6
4
3

LP (`) COILS PER CARTON

LEAD FREE
PVC INSULATION 

HIGH ABRASION
RESISTANCE 

LOW SMOKE
DURING EXTREME FIRES 

LOW TOXIC
FUMES

LEAD FREE
PVC INSULATION 

FLAME
RETARDANT

RODENT
PROTECTION

POLYCAB PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL (MULTISTRAND) CABLES - LEAD FREE FLAME RETARDANT (LF FR) 
CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010 WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR OF VOLTAGE GRADE 1100 VOLTS  
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EXPERTS

INSTANT BANK
TRANSFER

FASTER
SCANNING

SPECIAL

BENEFITS

Scan the
QR code to
download the
EXPERTS APP

For any query regarding Polycab Experts program
reach out to Polycab Sales team or       022 49581311

• The above rates are exclusive of GST which shall be charged extra.
• This pricelist is subject to change without notice.
• As per international practice which is also adopted by the Bureau of Indian Standards, the diameter of the conductor shown herein is
  nominal; the size of the conductor is determined by its resistance. The construction of the conductor is as per market convention and
  should be treated as a guideline only. It may vary within the limits of  IS 8130:1994 with its related classes & tables.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY
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